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Key Dates 2022 2023 

 

 

Term Dates 

Autumn Term 

Monday 5/9/2022 to Friday 21/10/2022 

Half term w/c 24/10/2022 

Monday 31/10/2022 to Friday 16/12/2022 

Spring Term 

Tuesday 3/1/2023 to Friday 10/2/2023 

Half term w/c 13/2/2023 

Monday 20/2/2023 to Friday 31/3/2023 

Summer Term 

Monday 17/4/2023 to Friday 26/5/2023 

May Day Bank Holiday Monday 1/5/2023 

Half term w/c 29/05/2023 

Monday 5/6/2023 to Tuesday 25/07/2023 

 

Training Days 

Monday 5/9/2022 

Thursday 13/10/2022 

Friday 31/03/2023 

Monday 24/07/2023 

Tuesday 25/07/2023 

 

 

 



 

 

Information/Open Evenings 

Y7 Information Evening - Wednesday 15th September 1800 

Y13 Information Evening – Tuesday 20th September 

Y10 Information Evening (Online) – Monday 26th September 

Y6 Open Evening – Wednesday 12th October (school closes early in preparation) 

Y9 Information Evening – Tuesday 17th January 2023 

Y6 Information Evening (for those transitioning in to Y7) Wednesday 5th July 

 

Parents Evenings 

Y13 Tuesday 6th December 

Y11 Wednesday 25th January 2023 

Y9E Thursday 2nd February 

Y9H Monday 6th February 

Y12 Thursday 9th March 

Y10 Tuesday 21st March 

Y8E Thursday 27th April 

Y8H Tuesday 2nd May 

Y7E Tuesday 23rd May 

Y7H Thursday 8th June 

 

 

 


